
LUMENS

SKU: AOLF-SI-016-AAF001

CCT CRI OPTION FINISH

70

AREA LIGHT
LED PARKING LOT LIGHT
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Project: 

Loca�on:

Cat No:

Type:

Notes:

Qty:

About:
Light that provides a sense of safety in parking lots and walkways 
with superior luminaries for all your changing project needs. A
design best suited for ligh�ng distribu�on across the parking area.

55 -5500 (50W) 

110 -11000 (100W)

30 -3000K ≥70 CRI Blank-None BL - Black

PC -Photocell WH -White

BZ - Dark Bronze

40 -4000K

50 -5000K

220 -22000 (200W)

165 -16500 (150W)

280 -28000 (250W)

340 -34000 (300W)

Moun�ng Bracket Op�ons:

Type A
Square pole/wall mount

Type B
Round pole

Type C
Wall mount
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AREA LIGHT
LED PARKING LOT LIGHT
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FEATURES:

• Module lens design, suitable for ligh�ng distribu�on of parking area light.
• Hollow out style heat sink for lighter weight and be�er heat dissipa�on.
• Die casr aluminum alloy body
• Ip65 waterproof ra�ng
• Op�onal light-control
• UV and IR free light
• Easy to install and operate
• Energy efficient and long lifespan

APPLICATION:

• It is mainly designed for car parking lots, outdoor sports, etc

WARRANTY:

• 5 Years

Input Power

Viewing Angle

Input Voltage

Driver Model

Waterproof Ra�ng

50W, 100W, 150W, 200W, 250W, 300W

120V to 277V AC; 50/60Hz

Philips Driver or Inventronics Driver

IP65

Preferred Pole Length

140°x100°

TECHNICAL CHARACTERSTICS:

Opera�ng Temperature

Opera�ng Humidity

Storage Temperature

Storage Humidity

Applica�on Outdoor

Safety Cer�fica�on ETL, cETL, DLC

MATERIAL:

AREA LIGHT
LED PARKING LOT LIGHT

20’ to 46’

-40°C to 45°C

20% to 90% RH

-30°C to 80°C

10% to 95%
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LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

TYPE 3: 140°x100°

AREA LIGHT
LED PARKING LOT LIGHT
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) : 70.7 DEG

C0/180,41. 6deg
C30/210,44. 0deg

C60/240,84. 1deg
C90/270,113. 1deg

UNIT:cd

15000

12000

9000

6000

3000

30

C210

C180
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C330

C0

C30

C60

C90

C120
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Max @ Y = 32.5DEG STREET SIDE

15000

12000

9000

6000

3000


